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Mobile : 63826 96300, 9342498405 E-mail : srisenthurmurugancrackers@gmail.com
Sri Senthur Murugan CrackersNo 51/5A Vembakottai, Kottapatti ,Sattur Main Road,626131.Customer DetailsSuresh

1234567890
Tirchy
Tirchy, Tamilnadu

Bank Details A/C Name :
A/C Number :

A/C Type :
Bank Name :

IFSC Code:

S.No Code Product Name Content Quantity Rate (Rs)
Discount 
Rate (Rs)

Amount (Rs)

1 103 12 Shots Green 1 Box 1 750.00 150.00 150.00

2 109
60 Shot(Multi Colour) 
Premium - Vashanavi Brand

1 Box 2 4,000.00 800.00 1,600.00

3 13 Ground Chakkar Big (10 Pcs) 1 Box 1 150.00 30.00 30.00

4 15
Ground Chakkar Delux(10 
Pcs)

1 Box 2 700.00 140.00 280.00

5 157 Tin Fountain 1 Pcs 1 600.00 120.00 120.00

6 160
Colour Kotti (NEW 
EVEREST)

1 Box 1 1,000.00 200.00 200.00

7 161
Colour Kotti Delux (NEW 
EVEREST)

1 Box 1 1,400.00 280.00 280.00

8 165 3 inch Fancy 1 Box 1 1,200.00 240.00 240.00

9 170 4 1/2 Delux Fancy - 2 Pcs 1 Box 1 3,500.00 700.00 700.00

10 172 2 Inch Fancy - Single 1 Box 1 600.00 120.00 120.00

11 32 15 Cm Electric Sparklers 1 Box 2 210.00 42.00 84.00

12 33 15 Cm Colour Sparklers 1 Box 2 220.00 44.00 88.00

13 34 15 Cm Green Sparklers 1 Box 2 230.00 46.00 92.00

14 35 15 Cm Red Sparklers 1 Box 2 240.00 48.00 96.00

15 36 30 Cm Electric Sparklers 1 Box 2 210.00 42.00 84.00

16 37 30 Cm Colour Sparklers 1 Box 2 220.00 44.00 88.00

17 38 30 Cm Green Sparklers 1 Box 2 230.00 46.00 92.00

18 39 30 Cm Red Sparklers 1 Box 2 240.00 48.00 96.00

19 43 120 Twinkling Star 1 Box 2 350.00 70.00 140.00

20 62 Siren (3 Pcs) 1 Box 1 900.00 180.00 180.00

21 74 Smoke (3 Pcs) 1 Box 1 800.00 160.00 160.00

22 75 Gold Africa (Golden Shower) 1 Box 1 700.00 140.00 140.00

23 8
Flower Pots Special (NEW 
EVEREST)

1 Box 2 500.00 100.00 200.00

24 85 Dancing Umberlla 1 Tupe 1 1,100.00 220.00 220.00

25 86
Helicopter - Triple Colour 
Changer

1 Box 1 700.00 140.00 140.00

26 89 Bada Peacock 1 Box 2 1,800.00 360.00 720.00

27 9
Flower Pots Asoka (NEW 
EVEREST)

1 Box 1 700.00 140.00 140.00

28 90 Tri Colour Pots 1 Box 1 1,300.00 260.00 260.00

29 92 Mini Peacock 1 Box 2 850.00 170.00 340.00

30 95 2 Inch Fancy (3 Pcs) 1 Box 1 1,400.00 280.00 280.00

31 96 3 1/2 Inch Fancy 1 Box 1 1,300.00 260.00 260.00

32 98 4 Inch Fancy (6 Varities) 1 Box 2 1,750.00 350.00 700.00

Total 8,320.00

Package 0.00

Total Items : 32 Overall Total 8,320.00


